
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	HACKPAD	2024-11-01	to	2024-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-11-01PREVIOUS	BALANCE -$105.92
2024-11-06SP	DIVINIKEY txn_YRH9LMw -$623.82 -$729.74
2024-11-06SP	NOVELKEYS	LLC txn_kWHRa5Q -$314.11 -$1,043.85
2024-11-06JLCPCB txn_lZHBbpZ -$6.32 -$1,050.17
2024-11-07DigiKey txn_8rHBYBk -$188.78 -$1,238.95
2024-11-10Amazon txn_BZHoxrr -$21.68 -$1,260.63
2024-11-13Amazon txn_a8Hzxaa -$132.05 -$1,392.68

2024-11-14WIRE	OUT	24319001327500	2024319001327500;BNF	ISOURCE	A	SIA
LIMITED txn_YRH0gAO -$1,825.77-$3,218.45

2024-11-18THE	HACK	FOUNDATION txn_OXHmXy6 -$910.00 -$4,128.45
2024-11-20THE	HACK	FOUNDATION txn_evHJz0K -$1,048.00-$5,176.45

WITHDRAWN:	$5,070.53.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. -$5,176.45

HackPad	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	HackPad's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


